DELIVERY NOTE

Delivery Address:
Kinghorn & French
98 Cathedral Gardens
Benfied Rd
Newcastle upon Tyne
Tyne & Wear

NE19 1GH

company details here........

Order No
Order Date
Your Order No
Account Ref

Page

31
24/01/2017
23213

KINOO1

1

Product Code Description

Qty Despatched

Qty Remaining

PC004 PC Combo Pack 4
PC005 PC Combo Pack 5
PC006 PC Combo Pack 6
FAX003 FX030 Multifunctional Fax

PAPER003 Copy Paper - Premium Grade

Invoice Address:
Kinghorn & French
98 Cathedral Gardens
Benfield Rd
Newcastle upon Tyne
Tyne & Wear

NE19 1GH

5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Goods Received by:

Name:

Date

Signature

Company Registration No: ............

Vat Registration No: ........




